RAYCHEM-DS-EU1397-JBU100-EN-2211 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
JBU-100
The nVent JBU-100 kit is designed to connect power to up
to three nVent RAYCHEM BTV, QTVR, XTV, KTV, HTV or VPL
industrial parallel heating cables and is approved by PTB for use
in hazardous locations.
Innovative Spring-type terminals provide fast installation and
safe, reliable, maintenance-free operation.

More details about product certification, approvals and conditions of safe use are available in the installation manual at
ORDERING INFORMATION
Junction box
Part Description (**) JBU-100-E JBU-100-EP
PN (Weight) 051976-000 (1.7 kg) 243948-000 (1.8 kg)
Junction box with light
Part Description JBU-100-L-E JBU-100-L-EP
PN (Weight) 069262-000 (2.1 kg) 113974-000 (2.2 kg)
Accessories
Heating cable connection kits C25-100, C25-21, CCON25-100 C25-100, C25-21, CCON25-100, C25-100-
METAL, C25-100-METAL-NP (Nickel plated